
           

     

   

 

  

  
 

 

   
 

   

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

  

Department of Technology, Management and Budget
 
Records Management Services
 

Contact Information
 

Topic Contact People 
General Inquiries 3400 N. Grand River Ave. 

Lansing, Michigan 48909 
517-335-9132 
recordscenter@michigan.gov 
http://www.michigan.gov/recordsmanagement 

Retention and Disposal Schedules, Caryn Wojcik, Government Records Archivist 
Recordkeeping Issues and Training 517-335-8222 

wojcikc@michigan.gov 

Sam Beland, Records Analyst 
517-335-8965 
belands2@michigan.gov 

Records Center Sam Beland, Records Analyst 
517-335-8965 
belands2@michigan.gov 

Records Disposal, Versatile, Billing, HelpDesk Angie DeRose, Departmental Technician 
517-335-9147 
derosea1@michigan.gov 

Katrina Foster, Departmental Technician 
517-335-9133 
recordscenter@michigan.gov 

Digital Imaging, Microfilm Conversion Jessica Weston, Analyst 
517-335-9145 
westonj2@michigan.gov 

Confidential Records Destruction, Microfilm 
Storage, COM 

Caryn Wojcik, Government Records Archivist 
517-335-8222 
wojcikc@michigan.gov 

HP Records Manager Jennifer Silveus, Analyst 
517-373-7938 
silveusj@michigan.gov  

Jessica Weston, Analyst 
517-335-9145 
westonj2@michigan.gov 

Sean Evans, Analyst 
517-335-9131 
evanss1@michigan.gov  

Jennifer Green, Analyst 
517-335-0376 
Greenj25@michigan.gov 

Transferring Records to the Archives of 
Michigan 

Caryn Wojcik, Government Records Archivist 
517-335-8222 
wojcikc@michigan.gov 


